
	
Bus	Routes	operated	by	College.	

Route	No.	1	

Route	No.	2	

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time
1 JANAKPURI	(DISTRIC	CENTER) 7:00AM
2 UTTAM	NAGAR	(E)	METRO	STATION 7:10	AM
3 UTTAM	NAGAR(W)	METRO	STATION 7:15	AM
4 NAWADA	METRO	STATION 7;20	AM
5 DWARKA	MOR 7;23	AM
6 ARJUN	PARK 7:25	AM
7 SAI	BABA	MANDIR 7:30	AM
8 CHAWLA	STAND 7:40	AM
9 NAJAFGARH 7:45	AM
10 KHEDA	MOR 7:48	AM
11 GHUMAHADA 7:55	AM
12 SAITM 8:50	AM

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time	(A.M.)
3 IFFCO	CHOWK 7:10
4 SUKHRALI 7:15
5 Gurgaon	BUS	STAND 7:25
6 RAJEEV	CHOWK 7:40

Sr.	No.



Route	No.	3	

Route	No.	4	

7 BHUTESWAR	MANDIR 7:45
8 PATAUDI	CHOWK 7:45
9 SECTOR	-4,7	circle 7:50
10 SECTOR-9 7:55
11 BASAI	CHOWK 8:00
12 UMANG	CHOWK 8:05
13 HAYATPUR 8.30
14 SAITM 8.45

Pickup	point Time	(A.M.)Sr.	No.

Sr. No. Pickup point Time
1 AIIMS 6:50	AM

2 MUNERIKA 7:10	AM

3 SUBOTRO	PARK 7:15	AM

4 KAPASHEDA	BOARDER 7:20	AM

5 RAJAUKRI 7:30	AM

6 KAPASHEDA	BOARDER 7:40	AM

7 SECTOR-22	GGN 7:55	AM

8 RAILWAY	STATION 8:10	AM

9 DAULTABAD	FLYOVER 8:10	AM

10 RAJENDRA	PARK 8:15	AM
11 SAITM	Collage 8:55	AM

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time
1 MAUSAM	VIHAR 6:15	AM

Sr.	No.



Route	No.	5	

2 MALVIYA	NAGAR 6:30	AM
3 KHAN	PUR 6:45	AM
4 SAKET 7:00	AM
5 LADOSAROI 7:05	AM
6 CHATTARPUR 7:20	AM
7 SULTANPUR 7:25	AM
8 ARJANGARH 7:30	AM
9 Rajeev	chowk 8:00	AM
10 Honda	chowk 8:10	AM
11 Umang	chowk 8:20	AM
12 SAITM 8:55	AM

Pickup	point TimeSr.	No.

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time
1 Patparganj 6:10
2 PREET	VIHAR 6:10
3 LAXMI	NAGAR 6:15
4 ITO 6:25
5 MINTO	ROAD 6:30
6 CONNAUGHT	PALACE	CIRCLE 6:30
7 PANCHKUIAN	ROAD(	RK	ASHRAM) 6:35
8 KAROL	BAGH 6:40
9 RAJENDRA	PLACE	METRO 6:40
10 PATEL	NAGAR 6:45
11 SDIPUR	DEPO 6:50
12 MOTI	NAGAR 6:55
13 RAMESH	NAGAR(METRO	STATION) 7:00

Sr.	No.



Route	No.	6	

Route	No.	7

14 RAJORI	CIRCLE 7:00
15 MAYA	PURI 7:05
16 TAGORE	SCHOOL 7:10
17 PALAM	FLYOVER 7:30
18 INDIAN	OIL 7:35
19 DHANKOT 8:20

SAITM 8:50

Pickup	point TimeSr.	No.

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time
1 BANIPUR	CHOWK	-48 7:10	AM
3 DHARUHERA 7:30	AM
5 BILASPUR	CHOWK 7:45	AM
6 MANESAR	CAMP 8:00	AM
7 MANESAR	IMT	sec	3 8:10	AM
10 KAAKROLA 8:30	AM
11 BADHA	GAO 8.40	AM
12 HAYATPUR 8:45	AM
13 SAITM 8:55	AM

Sr. No. Pickup point Time (A.M.)
1 SAGAR	PUR(KALI	MATA	MANDIR) 6:50
2 DESU	COLONY 6:52
3 SITA	PURI-I(BUS	STAND) 6:55
4 SITA	PURI-II	(RED	LIGHT) 6:57
5 POWER	HOUSE 7:00
6 DWARKA	SECTOR-I 7:02

Sr. No.



Route	No.	8	

7 MANGLA	PURI 7:05
8 PALAM(METRO	STATION) 7:10
9 PALAM	(BUS	STAND) 7:14
10 DWARKA	SECTOR-6 7:15
11 DWARKA	SECTOR-7(RED	LIGHT) 7:20
12 DWARKA	SECTOR-9(BUS	STAND) 7:22
13 DWARKA	SECTOR-9(METRO	STATION) 7:25
14 DWARIKA	SECTOR-21 7:30
15 ANSAL	PLAZA 7:50
16 KRISHNA	CHOWK 8:00
17 ASHOK	VIHAR 8:05
18 DAULTABAD	FLYOVER 8:10
19 SAITM 8:50

Pickup point Time (A.M.)Sr. No.

Sr.	No. Pickup	point Time
1 HEAD	OFFICE 6:00	AM
2 BURARI	CNG	PUMP 6:30	AM
3 BURARI 6:35	AM
4 ROHINI	JAPANI		

PARK	SEC-11
6:55	AM

5 PRASANT	VIHAR 7:05	AM
6 PATHAR	MARKET 7:10	AM
7 KESHOPUR	SABJI	MANDI 7:20	AM
8 PIRAGHADI 7:25	AM
9 NANGLOI	BUS	STAND 7:30	AM
10 DURGA	VIHAR 7:40	AM

Sr.	No.



Route	No.	9	

Route	No.	10

11 NAJAFGARH	(NANGLOI	STAND	) 7:55	AM
12 NAJAFGARH	(DEEN	PUR	MORE) 8:00	AM
13 REWLA	KHANPUR 8:05	AM
14 SIKARPUR 8:15	AM
15 GHUMAN	HEDA 8:20	AM
16 DURALA	BODER 8:27	AM
17 KALIYA	WAS 8:35	AM
18 SULANT	PUR 8:40	AM
19 SAITM 9:00	AM

Pickup	point TimeSr.	No.

Sr. No. Pickup point Time
1 BALABHGARH-SECT.3 6:40
2 BATA	CHOWK 6:50
3 BK	CHOWK 7:00
4 NIT	faridabad	-5/3 7:10
5 RDEE	CITY 8:00
6 OMAX	MALL 8:10
7 KHIDKI	DHULA 8:20
8 SADHRANA 8:30
9 SAITM 9:00

Sr. No. Pickup point Time
1 BAHADURGARH 7:20
2 DABODA	KHURD 7:50
3 BADLI 8:10
4 YAKUBPUR 8:30

Sr. No.



5 SAITM 8:50
Pickup point TimeSr. No.


